Y O U  I M A G I N E  W E  P R O D U C E
L A U R E N
IN
DE
X
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
Dorset
Estella
Gloria
Greenwich
Lauren
Matilda
Towel Rail
Pukita Towel
Rail
Saga
Solis
Thames
Venice
Westminster
VERTICAL
RANGE
Armina
Arya Vertical
Matilda
Vertical
HORIZONTAL
RANGE
Arya
Horizontal
Pukita
Horizontal
BASIC RANGE
Essex
Sussex
ELECTRICAL
RANGE
COLOURS OF
WARMTH
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
72
76
80
ABOUT US
DESIGNER
TOWEL
RAILS
Aestus
Allegra
Armina
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
Ashbourne
Bordeaux
Chelsea
Chester
Circe
Darlington
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
2 3
4 5
Ismakina is the permanent address of experience, quality,
innovation and customer satisfaction. Ismakina, a leading
manufacturer of heated radiators and chrome and powder
coating industry with 35 years of experience and excitement
on the first day, continues to grow and strengthen with
its customers with high-quality standards, innovation and
customer satisfaction-oriented production that brought
to the radiator sector. Making possible the production of
impossible to produce radiators, performing the impossible,
solution-oriented, production understanding that prioritizing
to 100% customer satisfaction by strengthening its position
a little more every day, Ispan brand is taking confident,
strong and firm steps towards its goal of becoming Europe’s
number one radiator and towel rail company. Ismakina, which
adopts perfection in fast and reliable service with its pre-
and post-sales solution-oriented, business approach, shapes
the trends in the sector with its pioneering and innovative
stance and gives direction to expectations. Turkey’s leading
manufacturer of heating products Ismakina is proud of its
corporate structure as well as being a giant family company
with 400 staff. It shapes tomorrow with its 3 factories,
50.000 square meters of production line, 1.000.000 units
of towel rail and radiator production capacity per year,
nearly 200 suppliers with its investments that continues to
make non-stop. Ismakina, produces all radiators comply with
EN-442 standards, besides having ISO 9001-2015 quality
management system, supported by a certified occupational
safety specialist, fulfil legal obligations and serves with its
environmentally friendly management staff with ISO 14001
standards. Ismakina, which produces 100% export-oriented
production, will continue to be the leading name of the sector
with its endless energy, as well as being the most admired
and preferred towel manufacturer of Europe and the world’s
elite building markets with Ispan brand. Because, as it has
been for 35 years, today and tomorrow;
Experience is here
Quality is here
Trust is here
Design is here
100% customer satisfaction is here.
İSMAİL SAĞIR / CEO
Design       here
DESIGNER
TOWEL RAILS
8 9
A E S T U S
D E T A I L
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50
AES05001199DD02	 Aestus	 Painted	 28	 Ø22x1,2	 Ø38x1,5	 500	 1199	 3286	 963	 11,18
AES05001791DD02	 Aestus	 Painted	 42	 Ø22x1,2	 Ø38x1,5	 500	 1791	 4784	 1402	 16,62
AES06001199DD02	 Aestus	 Painted	 28	 Ø22x1,2	 Ø38x1,5	 600	 1199	 3937	 1154	 12,95
AES06001791DD02	 Aestus	 Painted	 42	 Ø22x1,2	 Ø38x1,5	 600	 1791	 5698	 1670	 19,23
Finish
Collector
(mm)
10 11
ALLEGRA
D E T A I L
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50
ALL06001200DS01	 Allegra	 Chrome	 4	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 600	 1200	 837	 245	 4,03
ALL06001200DS02	 Allegra	 Painted	 4	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 600	 1200	 1263	 370	 4,03
Finish
Collector
(mm)
12 13
A R M I N A
T O W E L
R A I L
D E T A I L
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50
ARM05001186DS01	 Armina	 Chrome	 21	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1186	 1311	 384	 7,30
ARM05001186DS02	 Armina	 Painted	 21	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1186	 2125	 623	 7,30
Finish
Collector
(mm)
14 15
A R Y A
T O W E L
R A I L
D E T A I L
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50
ARY04501186DS01		  Chrome	 16	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 450	 1186	 1805	 529	 6,44
ARY06001186DS01		  Chrome	 16	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 600	 1186	 1232	 361	 7,86
ARY04501186DS02	  	 Painted	 16	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 450	 1186	 2232	 654	 6,44
ARY06001186DS02	  	 Painted	 16	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 600	 1186	 2604	 763	 7,86
ARY04501511DS01	  	 Chrome	 20	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 450	 1511	 1970	 578	 8,14
ARY06001511DS01	  	 Chrome	 20	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 600	 1511	 2419	 709	 9,89
ARY04501511DS02	  	 Painted	 20	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 450	 1511	 2401	 704	 8,14
ARY06001511DS02	  	 Painted	 20	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 600	 1511	 2881	 844	 9,89
Finish
Collector
(mm)
Arya
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
Arya
Towel Rail
16 17
D E T A I L
ASH05000800DS01	 Ashbourne	 Chrome	 6	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 800	 447	 131	 2,10
ASH05000800DS02	 Ashbourne	 Painted	 6	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 800	 675	 198	 2,10
ASH05001200DS01	 Ashbourne	 Chrome	 9	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1200	 671	 197	 2,68
ASH05001200DS02	 Ashbourne	 Painted	 9	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1200	 1013	 297	 2,68
ASH06000800DS01	 Ashbourne	 Chrome	 6	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 600	 800	 496	 145	 2,29
ASH06000800DS02	 Ashbourne	 Painted	 6	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 600	 800	 749	 219	 2,29
ASH06001200DS01	 Ashbourne	 Chrome	 9	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 600	 1200	 745	 218	 2,87
ASH06001200DS02	 Ashbourne	 Painted	 9	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 600	 1200	 1124	 330	 2,87
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
ASHBOURNE
18 19
D E T A I L
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50
BOR05000812DS01	 Bordeaux	 Chrome	 24	 20x20x1,2	 Ø35x1,5	 500	 812	 1572	 461	 5,03
BOR05000812DS02	 Bordeaux	 Painted	 24	 20x20x1,2	 Ø35x1,5	 500	 812	 2374	 696	 5,03
Finish
Collector
(mm)
BORDEAUX
20 21
D E T A I L
CHE05050900DS01	 Chelsea	 Chrome	 8	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 505	 900	 644	 189	 3,37
CHE05050900DS02	 Chelsea	 Painted	 8	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 505	 900	 972	 285	 2,56
CHE05051200DS01	 Chelsea	 Chrome	 12	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 505	 1200	 928	 272	 3,63
CHE05051200DS02	 Chelsea	 Painted	 12	 20x20x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 505	 1200	 1402	 411	 3,63
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
CHELSEA
22 23
D E T A I L
CHE05000800DS01	 Chester 	 Chrome	 6	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 800	 575	 169	 1,98
CHE05000800DS02	 Chester	 Painted	 6	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 800	 868	 254	 1,98
CHE05001200DS01	 Chester	 Chrome	 9	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1200	 861	 252	 2,89
CHE05001200DS02	 Chester	 Painted	 9	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1200	 1300	 381	 2,89
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
CHESTER
24 25
D E T A I L
CIR05000800DS01	 Circe	 Chrome	 6	 20x20x1,2	 20x40x1,5	 500	 800	 809	 237	 2,39
CIR05001200DS01	 Circe	 Chrome	 9	 20x20x1,2	 20x40x1,5	 500	 1200	 1068	 313	 3,32
CIR05001500DS01	 Circe	 Chrome	 12	 20x20x1,2	 20x40x1,5	 500	 1500	 1327	 389	 4,13
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
C I R C E
26 27
D E T A I L
DAR05000900DS01	 Darlington	 Chrome	 4	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 900	 607	 178	 2,47
DAR05001200DS01	 Darlington	 Chrome	 5	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1200	 761	 223	 3,15
DAR05001500DS01	 Darlington	 Chrome	 7	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1600	 976	 286	 4,25
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
DARLINGTON
28 29
D E T A I L
DOR04500750DS01	 Dorset	 Chrome	 4	 40x10x1,5	 40x20x1,5	 450	 750	 440	 129	 1,41
DOR04501200DS01	 Dorset	 Chrome	 6	 40x10x1,5	 40x20x1,5	 450	 1200	 684	 200	 2,34
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
D O R S E T
30 31
D E T A I L
EST06750952DS01	 Estella	 Chrome	 8	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 675	 952	 1933	 566	 7,72
EST05100960DS01	 Estella	 Chrome	 5	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 510	 960	 1361	 399	 5,20
EST05101510DS01	 Estella	 Chrome	 6	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 510	 1510	 2469	 724	 10,74
EST05521130DS01	 Estella	 Chrome	 7	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø32x1,5	 552	 1130	 2438	 714	 6,90
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
ESTELLA
32 33D E T A I L
GLO05000800DS01	 Gloria	 Chrome	 10	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 800	 721	 211	 3,41
GLO05000800DS02	 Gloria	 Painted	 10	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 800	 1089	 319	 3,41
GLO05001000DS01	 Gloria	 Chrome	 12	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1000	 878	 257	 4,20
GLO05001000DS02	 Gloria	 Painted	 12	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1000	 1326	 389	 4,20
GLO05001165DS01	 Gloria	 Chrome	 15	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1165	 1071	 314	 5,13
GLO05001165DS02	 Gloria	 Painted	 15	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1165	 1618	 474	 5,13
GLO05001200DS01	 Gloria	 Chrome	 14	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1200	 1029	 302	 4,90
GLO05001200DS02	 Gloria	 Painted	 14	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1200	 1550	 454	 4,90
GLO05001700DS01	 Gloria	 Chrome	 20	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1700	 1474	 432	 7,06
GLO05001700DS02	 Gloria	 Painted	 20	 25x25x1,2	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1700	 2225	 652	 7,06
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
G L O R I A
34 35
D E T A I L
GRE05000795DS01	 Greenwich	 Chrome	 6	 45x1,5	 32x1,5	 500	 795	 805	 236	 5,65
GRE05001245DS01	 Greenwich	 Chrome	 9	 45x1,5	 32x1,5	 500	 1245	 1141	 334	 9,35
GRE03051800DS01	 Greenwich	 Chrome	 5	 45x1,5	 32x1,5	 305	 1800	 1530	 448	 12,87
GRE04351800DS01	 Greenwich	 Chrome	 7	 45x1,5	 32x1,5	 435	 1800	 2143	 628	 18,00
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
GREENWICH
36 37
D E T A I L
LAU05000800DS01	 Lauren	 Chrome	 6	 Ø32X1,5	 Ø32X1,5	 500	 800	 534	 157	 2,91
LAU05001200DS01	 Lauren	 Chrome	 8	 Ø32X1,5	 Ø32X1,5	 500	 1200	 765	 224	 4,05
LAU05001500DS01	 Lauren	 Chrome	 10	 Ø32X1,5	 Ø32X1,5	 500	 1500	 976	 286	 5,07
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
LAU R E N
38 39
M A T I L D A
T O W E L
R A I L
D E T A I L
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50
MAT05000800DS01		  Chrome	 9	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 800	 875	 256	 5,90
MAT05001200DS01		  Chrome	 13	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1200	 1211	 355	 8,05
MAT05001500DS01		  Chrome	 17	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1500	 1529	 448	 10,20
MAT05000800DS02		  Painted	 9	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 800	 1321	 387	 5,90
MAT05001200DS02		  Painted	 13	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1200	 1828	 536	 8,05
MAT05001500DS02		  Painted	 17	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1500	 2308	 676	 10,20
Finish
Collector
(mm)
Matilda
Towel Rail
Matilda
Towel Rail
Matilda
Towel Rail
Matilda
Towel Rail
Matilda
Towel Rail
Matilda
Towel Rail
40 41
P U K I T A
T O W E L
R A I L
D E T A I L
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50
PUK05000788DS01	 Pukita	 Chrome	 13	 40x18x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 788	 959	 281	 3,40
PUK05001106DS01	 Pukita	 Chrome	 17	 40x18x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1106	 1283	 376	 4,54
PUK05001742DS01	 Pukita	 Chrome	 25	 40x18x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1742	 1931	 566	 6,83
PUK05000788DS02	 Pukita	 Painted	 13	 40x18x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 788	 1450	 425	 3,40
PUK05001106DS02	 Pukita	 Painted	 17	 40x18x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1106	 1936	 567	 4,54
PUK05001742DS02	 Pukita	 Painted	 25	 40x18x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1742	 2914	 854	 6,83
Finish
Collector
(mm)
42 43
D E T A I L
SAG04500620DS01	 Saga	 Chrome	 3	 20x40x1,5	 40x40x1,5	 450	 620	 502	 147	 2,43
SAG04501060DS01	 Saga	 Chrome	 5	 20x40x1,5	 40x40x1,5	 450	 1060	 851	 250	 4,13
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
S A G A
44 45
D E T A I L
SOL05000274DS01	 Solis	 Chrome	 8	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø25x1,2	 500	 274	 527	 155	 1,71
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
S O L I S
46 47
D E T A I L
THA04000800DS01	 Thames	 Chrome	 7	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 400	 800	 556	 163	 1,59
THA04001200DS01	 Thames	 Chrome	 11	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 400	 1200	 923	 270	 3,52
THA05000800DS01	 Thames	 Chrome	 7	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 800	 685	 201	 2,61
THA05001200DS01	 Thames	 Chrome	 11	 Ø22x0,9	 Ø32x1,5	 500	 1200	 1050	 308	 4,01
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
T H A M E S
48 49
D E T A I L
VEN05001240DS01	 Venice	 Chrome	 14	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø51x1,5	 500	 1240	 1424	 417	 8,17
VEN05001240DS02	 Venice	 Painted	 14	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø51x1,5	 500	 1240	 2150	 630	 8,17
VEN05001800DS01	 Venice	 Chrome	 6	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø51x1,5	 500	 1800	 1126	 330	 8,09
VEN05001800DS02	 Venice	 Painted	 6	 Ø32x1,5	 Ø51x1,5	 500	 1800	 1701	 498	 8,09
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
V E N I C E
50 51
D E T A I L
WES05000795DS01	 Westminster	 Chrome	 6	 40x40x1,5	 30x30x1,5	 500	 795	 1714	 502	 5,27
WES05001245DS01	 Westminster	 Chrome	 9	 40X40X1,5	 30x30x1,5	 500	 1245	 2595	 761	 7,98
WES03051800DS01	 Westminster	 Chrome	 5	 40X40X1,5	 30x30x1,5	 305	 1800	 4154	 1217	 12,77
WES04351800DS01	 Westminster	 Chrome	 7	 40X40X1,5	 30x30x1,5	 435	 1800	 5819	 1705	 17,88
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
WESTMINSTER
VERTICAL
RANGESolution       here
54 55
D E T A I L
ARM03671800DD02	 Armina		  20	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 367	 1800	 6088	 1784	 18,10
ARM03671800DS02	 Armina	 Painted	 10	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 367	 1800	 3061	 897	 9,30
ARM03671800DS01	 Armina	 Chrome	 10	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 367	 1800	 2066	 606	 9,30
ARM05191800DS02	 Armina		  12	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 465	 1800	 3680	 1079	 12,37
ARM08230600DD02	 Armina		  44	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 823	 600	 4676	 1370	 14,00
ARM10510600DD02	 Armina		  56	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 1051	 600	 5951	 1744	 17,90
ARM11900600DS02	 Armina		  30	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 1190	 600	 3394	 995	 11,37
ARM15830600DD02	 Armina		  84	 25x26,5x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 1583	 600	 8928	 2617	 26,80
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
A R M I N A
Painted
Double
Painted
Painted
Double
Painted
Double
Painted
Single
Painted
Double
56 57
D E T A I L
ARYA
VERTICAL
ARY03761800DS02		  Painted	 5	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 376	 1800	 2477	 726	 5,90
ARY04521800DS02		  Painted	 6	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 452	 1800	 2972	 871	 7,10
ARY05281800DS02		  Painted	 7	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 528	 1800	 3467	 1016	 8,30
ARY06041800DS02		  Painted	 8	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 604	 1800	 3962	 1161	 9,40
ARY06801800DS02		  Painted	 9	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 680	 1800	 4456	 1306	 10,60
ARY07561800DS02		  Painted	 10	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 756	 1800	 4951	 1451	 11,80
ARY03761800DD02		  Painted	 10	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 376	 1800	 3365	 986	 11,10
ARY04521800DD02		  Painted	 12	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 452	 1800	 4038	 1183	 13,30
ARY05281800DD02		  Painted	 14	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 528	 1800	 4710	 1381	 15,50
ARY06041800DD02		  Painted	 16	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 604	 1800	 5383	 1578	 17,70
ARY06801800DD02		  Painted	 18	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 680	 1800	 6056	 1775	 19,90
ARY07561800DD02		  Painted	 20	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 756	 1800	 6729	 1972	 22,10
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
Arya Vertical
Single
Arya Vertical
Single
Arya Vertical
Single
Arya Vertical
Single
Arya Vertical
Single
Arya Vertical
Single
Arya Vertical
Double
Arya Vertical
Double
Arya Vertical
Double
Arya Vertical
Double
Arya Vertical
Double
Arya Vertical
Double
58 59
D E T A I L
MATILDA
VERTICAL
MAT06000952DD02		  Painted	 32	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 952	 600	 4686	 1373	 17,75
MAT06001312DD02		  Painted	 44	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 1312	 600	 6444	 1889	 24,41
MAT06001672DD02		  Painted	 56	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 1672	 600	 8202	 2404	 31,07
MAT02321800DS02		  Painted	 4	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 232	 1800	 1713	 502	 6,49
MAT02321800DS01		  Chrome	 4	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 232	 1800	 1157	 339	 6,49
MAT02321800DD02		  Painted	 8	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 232	 1800	 3343	 980	 12,66
MAT03521800DS02		  Painted	 6	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 352	 1800	 2562	 751	 9,74
MAT03521800DS01		  Chrome	 6	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 352	 1800	 1731	 507	 9,74
MAT03521800DD02		  Painted	 12	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 352	 1800	 5016	 1470	 19,00
MAT05321800DS02		  Painted	 9	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 532	 1800	 3857	 1130	 14,61
MAT05321800DS01		  Chrome	 9	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 532	 1800	 2606	 764	 14,61
MAT05321800DD02		  Painted	 18	 25x50x1,2	 Ø32x1,5	 532	 1800	 7525	 2205	 28,51
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
Matilda
Double
Matilda
Double
Matilda
Double
Matilda
Matilda
Matilda
Double
Matilda
Matilda
Matilda
Double
Matilda
Matilda
Matilda
Double
HORIZONTAL
RANGE
Trust      here
62 63D E T A I L
ARYA
HORIZONTAL
ARY06041200DS02		  Painted	 8	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 604	 1200	 2725	 799	 6,74
ARY07560600DS02		  Painted	 10	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 756	 600	 1860	 545	 4,90
ARY09080600DS02		  Painted	 12	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 908	 600	 2232	 654	 5,90
ARY10600600DS02		  Painted	 14	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 1060	 600	 2604	 763	 6,90
ARY12120600DS02		  Painted	 16	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 1212	 600	 2975	 872	 7,90
ARY06041200DD02		  Painted	 16	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 604	 1200	 3652	 1070	 12,32
ARY07560600DD02		  Painted	 20	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 756	 600	 2401	 704	 8,40
ARY09080600DD02		  Painted	 24	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 908	 600	 2881	 844	 10,10
ARY10600600DD02		  Painted	 28	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 1060	 600	 3361	 985	 11,70
ARY12120600DD02		  Painted	 32	 70x11x1,5	 Ø38x1,5	 1212	 600	 3841	 1126	 13,40
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
Arya
Horizontal
Single
Arya
Horizontal
Single
Arya
Horizontal
Single
Arya
Horizontal
Single
Arya
Horizontal
Single
Arya
Horizontal
Double
Arya
Horizontal
Double
Arya
Horizontal
Double
Arya
Horizontal
Double
Arya
Horizontal
Double
64 65
D E T A I L
PUKITA
HORIZONTAL
PUK08100600DS01  Chrome 15 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 810 600 1307 383 4,33
PUK08100600DS02  Painted 15 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 810 600 1989 583 4,33
PUK08100600DD02  Painted 30 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 810 600 3484 1021 7,59
PUK10300600DS01  Chrome 19 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 1030 600 1658 486 5,49
PUK10300600DS02  Painted 19 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 1030 600 2521 739 5,49
PUK10300600DD02  Painted 38 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 1030 600 4415 1294 9,62
PUK15250600DS01  Chrome 28 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 1525 600 2446 717 8,10
PUK15250600DS02  Painted 28 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 1525 600 3719 1090 8,10
PUK15250600DD02  Painted 56 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 1525 600 6510 1908 14,19
PUK02521800DS01  Chrome 5 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 252 1800 997 292 3,59
PUK02521800DS02  Painted 5 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 252 1800 1515 444 3,59
PUK02521800DD02  Painted 10 40x18x1,2 Ø32x1,5 252 1800 2890 847 6,86
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
Pukita
Pukita
Pukita
Double
Pukita
Pukita
Pukita
Double
Pukita
Pukita
Pukita
Double
Pukita
Pukita
Pukita
Double
Quality         here
BASIC
RANGE
68 69
ESSEX
D E T A I L
70 71
ESS0500080001	 Essex	 Chrome	 15	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 800	 848	 248	 3,49
ESS0500080002	 Essex	 Painted	 15	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 800	 1263	 370	 3,49
ESS0600080001	 Essex	 Chrome	 15	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 800	 1012	 297	 3,97
ESS0600080002	 Essex	 Painted	 15	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 800	 1508	 442	 3,97
ESS0500100001	 Essex	 Chrome	 19	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1000	 1069	 313	 4,40
ESS0500100002	 Essex	 Painted	 19	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1000	 1593	 467	 4,40
ESS0600100001	 Essex	 Chrome	 19	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1000	 1278	 374	 5,01
ESS0600100002	 Essex	 Painted	 19	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1000	 1904	 558	 5,01
ESS0500120001	 Essex	 Chrome	 24	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1200	 1272	 373	 5,44
ESS0500120002	 Essex	 Painted	 24	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1200	 1896	 556	 5,44
ESS0600120001	 Essex	 Chrome	 24	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1200	 1523	 446	 6,21
ESS0600120002	 Essex	 Painted	 24	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1200	 2269	 665	 6,21
ESS0500160001	 Essex	 Chrome	 29	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1600	 1565	 459	 6,85
ESS0500160002	 Essex	 Painted	 29	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1600	 2332	 683	 6,85
ESS0600160001	 Essex	 Chrome	 29	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1600	 1868	 547	 7,78
ESS0600160002	 Essex	 Painted	 29	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1600	 2783	 816	 7,78
ESS0500180001	 Essex	 Chrome	 33	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1800	 1776	 520	 7,76
ESS0500180002	 Essex	 Painted	 33	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 500	 1800	 2646	 776	 7,76
ESS0600180001	 Essex	 Chrome	 33	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1800	 2121	 621	 8,81
ESS0600180002	 Essex	 Painted	 33	 Ø22x0,9	 30x40x1,5	 600	 1800	 3160	 926	 8,81
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
72 73
SUSSEX
D E T A I L
74 75
SUS0500080001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 16	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 800	 919	 269	 4,31
SUS0500080002	 Sussex	 Painted	 16	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 800	 1333	 391	 4,31
SUS0600080001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 16	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 800	 1063	 312	 4,99
SUS0600080002	 Sussex	 Painted	 16	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 800	 1542	 452	 4,99
SUS0500100001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 18	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1000	 1073	 315	 5,04
SUS0500100002	 Sussex	 Painted	 18	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1000	 1556	 456	 5,04
SUS0600100001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 18	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1000	 1235	 362	 5,80
SUS0600100002	 Sussex	 Painted	 18	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1000	 1791	 525	 5,80
SUS0500120001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 22	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1200	 1247	 366	 6,12
SUS0500120002	 Sussex	 Painted	 22	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1200	 1871	 548	 6,12
SUS0600120001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 22	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1200	 1437	 421	 7,05
SUS0600120002	 Sussex	 Painted	 22	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1200	 2156	 632	 7,05
SUS0500160001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 29	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1600	 1651	 484	 8,10
SUS0500160002	 Sussex	 Painted	 29	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1600	 2477	 726	 8,10
SUS0600160001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 29	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1600	 1901	 557	 9,32
SUS0600160002	 Sussex	 Painted	 29	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1600	 2852	 836	 9,32
SUS0500180001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 34	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1800	 1938	 568	 9,35
SUS0500180002	 Sussex	 Painted	 34	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 500	 1800	 2835	 831	 9,35
SUS0600180001	 Sussex	 Chrome	 34	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1800	 2326	 682	 10,79
SUS0600180002	 Sussex	 Painted	 34	 Ø25*1	 30*40*1,5	 600	 1800	 3402	 997	 10,79
Code Name
Number of
Tubes
Finish
Dia of
Tubes
Width
(mm) (Btu) (watt)
Height
(mm)
Volume
(Lt)
Output Delta T 50Collector
(mm)
Happiness       here
ELECTRICAL
RANGE
78 79
D E T A I L
Ispan provides high quality ladder rails and radiators with various of electrical elements. The elements
we use have IP44 rating which safe to use in wet rooms as well as bathrooms. Significant number of
electrical radiators has been tested according to BS 60335-2-43:2003+A2:2008.
Ispan’s electrified radiators ticks all the boxes in terms of easy and quick installation, well strengthen
packing delivery. Also, no need to wait for longer lead times when it is electrical rail. Ispan holds
stock of 25.000 different type of elements Thermostatic, Non-thermostatic, MOA, MEG, REG, LST
elements chrome and different finishes available on upon request. All has been made in Italy.
All of Ispan’s electrical products come with a 5-year guarantee on the rail and a 2-year guarantee on
the heating element.
• 	All dual products could be electrified with the chosen electrical element.
80 81
RAL 1000 RAL 1001 RAL 1002 RAL 1003 RAL 1004 RAL 1005 RAL 1006 RAL 1007
RAL 1019 RAL 1020 RAL 1021 RAL 1023 RAL 1024 RAL 1027 RAL 1028 RAL 1032
RAL 1011 RAL 1012 RAL 1013 RAL 1014 RAL 1015 RAL 1016 RAL 1017 RAL 1018
RAL 1033 RAL 1034 RAL 1037 RAL 2000 RAL 2001 RAL 2002 RAL 2003 RAL 2004
RAL 2008 RAL 2009 RAL 2010 RAL 2011 RAL 2012 RAL 3000 RAL 3001 RAL 5012
RAL 5013 RAL 5014 RAL 5015 RAL 5017 RAL 5018 RAL 5019 RAL 5020 RAL 5021
RAL 5022 RAL 5023 RAL 5024 RAL 6000 RAL 6001 RAL 6002 RAL 6003 RAL 6004
RAL 6005 RAL 6006 RAL 6007 RAL 6008 RAL 6009 RAL 6010 RAL 6011 RAL 6012
RAL 7004 RAL 7005 RAL 7006 RAL 7008 RAL 7009 RAL 7010 RAL 7011 RAL 7012
RAL 6028 RAL 6029 RAL 6032 RAL 3033 RAL 6034 RAL 7000 RAL 7001 RAL 7002
RAL 7015 RAL 7016 RAL 7021 RAL 7022 RAL 7023 RAL 7024 RAL 7026 RAL 7030
RAL 7032 RAL 7033 RAL 7034 RAL 7035 RAL 7036 RAL 7037 RAL 7038 RAL 7039
RAL 7042 RAL 7043 RAL 7044 RAL 7045 RAL 7046 RAL 7047 RAL 8000 RAL 9006
RAL 9010 RAL 9011 RAL 9016 RAL 9017 RAL 9018
RAL 7031
RAL 7013
RAL 9007
RAL 7003
RAL 7040
RAL 6013
C
O
L
O
U
R
S
 O
F
 W
A
R
M
T
H
Guarantee:
All İsmakine & İspan products have been covered 2-5-10 years warranty subject to
Terms & Conditions of guarantee against manufacturing defects.
WHERE APPLICABLE PRODUCT WITHIN THIS PUBLICATION HAS UNDERGONE INDEPENDENT
TESTING TO VERIFY HEAT OUTPUTS ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PARAMETERS LAID DOWN IN
THE BELOW EUROPEAN STANDARDS.
EN 442-1 & EN 442-2
Main Factory:
Keçiliköy Mah. 50. Yıl Cad.
No: 1 OSB 1. Kısım
Yunusemre / Manisa / Turkey
Phone: 0090 236 214 05 00
Fax: 0090 236 214 05 02
Cardboard Box Factory:
İnönü Mah. Manolya Sok.
No: 232 Yunusemre
Manisa / Turkey
Branch Factory:
Muradiye Mah. 20. Sok. No: 27
Yunusemre / Manisa / Turkey
Phone: 0090 236 214 00 21
Branch 2 Factory:
Bergama Organize
Sanayi Bölgesi (BOSBİ)
Sağancı Mah.
103 Ada 13 ve 15 Parsel
Bergama / İzmir / Turkey
(Project construction continues.)
İSMAKİNA ISI ÜRÜNLERİ
SAN. VE TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
E-mail: info@ismakina.com.tr
Phone: 0090 236 214 05 00
For Sales Enquiries Phone:
0090 236 214 05 00 Ext: 135
İSPAN İÇ VE DIŞ TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
Keçiliköy Mah. 50. Yıl Cad.
No: 1 OSB 1. Kısım
Yunusemre / Manisa  / Turkey
Phone: 0090 236 214 05 00
Fax: 0090 236 214 05 02
ismakina.com.tr